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Specification Sheet  

 
Venezia Wafer Cone x 360 

 
 
Greco Product Code:   
007 
 
Ingredients:  
Wheat Flour, Soya Flour, Corn Starch,  Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium 
Bicarbonate),  Salt,  Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Rapeseed Oil,  Colour (Annatto). 
 
Allergen Information:   
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in Bold. 
 
Dietary Information:   
Suitable for vegetarians, vegans. 
 
GMO Status:   
This product is certified free from GMO. 
 
Product Dimensions:   
Head diameter:  60mm,   Length:  120mm 
 
Nett Product Weight:   
4g (+/- 0.5g) 
 
Packaging:  
The materials used for contact with food comply with Materials & Articles in Contact With Food 
(England) Regulations 2012. 
 
360 x Venezia Wafer Cones per box           70 x boxes per pallet.   
 
Box Dimensions:   height  30.5cm         width  24cm          length  47.5cm 
 
Box Weight:   nett 1.62kg,     gross 1.92kg 
 
Pallet Dimensions:   height 232cm          width 100cm         length 120cm 



 
 
 
Nutrition Facts: 

Typical Values Per 100g 

Energy 1405kJ / 335 kcal 

Fat 2.9g 

of which  
saturates 

0.5g 

Carbohydrate 78.8g 

Of which sugars 1.3g 

Fibre 3.4g 

Protein 10.5g 

Salt 0.4g 

 
Typical Microbial Analysis: 

TVC 30C 48hrs <10  UFC/g 

Coliforms at 30C <10 UFC/g 

Staphylococcus aureus  <20 UFC/g 

Moulds <10 UFC/g 

Yeasts <10 UFC/g 

 
Organoleptic Characteristics:   
Colour:  Yellow / Brown 
Odour:  Wafer Biscuit 
Flavour:  Wafer Biscuit 
Consistency:  Friable 
 
Storage:   
Store in cool, dry conditions. Once opened, reseal polythene bag to maintain freshness of 
cones. 
 
Shelf Life:   
Best Before End:  18 months from date of manufacture. 
 
Traceability:   
6 digit batch code on each box e.g. 020412 
 
24hr Emergency Contact:   
Food Safety and Quality Control (including 24hr emergency contact) 
Anthony Rovardi - 07966 403147 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Legal Statement 
This product is suitable for human consumption and produced and processed with ingredients permitted by UK laws and 
regulations.  Produced in the UK by Greco Brothers Ltd. 
REV 10-20 


